
Jan 20

Jan 21

Feb 9

Feb 10

Feb 11

Feb 12

Feb 20

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 25

Mar 30

Apr.13

11:30AM- 
1:00PM
6:00PM- 
9:00PM
9:00AM - 
12:00PM
9:00AM - 
12:00PM
11:30AM- 
1:00PM
12:00PM-
1:00 PM
8:00AM- 
3:30PM

7:00AM

11:30AM- 
1:00 PM
5:30PM- 
8:00PM
7:15AM-
12:00PM
11:30AM- 
1:00 PM

Four Ingredients to Successful 
Team Building
How to Start Your Owns Small 
Business - Eight Weeks Class
Government Procurement 
Workshop
Government Procurement 
Workshop
Downsizing Strategies

Networking Meeting

Managing Your Business in  
Changing Times: Annual Small 
Business Conference
How to Avoid Losing Your 
Unemployment Insurance 
Appeal
Business Development 
Seminar - Topic TBA
Business After Hours Trade 
Show & Mixer
Kern County Economic 
Summit
Business Development 
Seminar - Topic TBA

The Chamber

The Business Center

Ridgecrest

Business Center Rm 163

Four Points Hotel

John's Incredible Pizza

The Business Center

Hodel's Country Dining

The Chamber

Holiday Inn Select

CSUB Campus

The Chamber

Greater Bakersfield Chamber of 
Commerce
Small Business Development Center

Small Business Development Center

Small Business Development Center

Kern County Society for Human 
Resource Management
North of the River Chamber of 
Commerce
Small Business Development Center

Bakersfield Employer's Advisory Council

Greater Bakersfield Chamber of 
Commerce
Greater Bakersfield Chamber of 
Commerce
Cal State University and Kern Economic 
Development Corp
Greater Bakersfield Chamber of 
Commerce

$20 Members  
$30 Nonmemb
$40 Per Person

No Charge

No Charge

$18 Members 
$25 Nonmemb
$10 with lunch

$70 Per Person

$15 Members 
$20 Nonmemb

$20 Members 
$30 Nonmemb
$3.00 Memb
$5.00 Nonme
TBA

$20 Members 
$30 Nonmemb

(661) 327-4421

(661) 395-4126

(661) 395-4126

(661) 395-4126

(661) 328-5315

(661) 871-4555

(661) 395-4126

(661) 635-2610

(661) 327-4421

(661) 327-4421

(661) 862-5150

(661) 327-4421

C E N T E R

BUSINESS

BUSINESS CENTER 
Ready to Improve Your Bottom Line

Calendar of Events
Your Connection to Events and Seminars Promoting Business in Kern County

2100 Chester Avenue, Bakersfield, CA 93301    (661) 336-6640    Fax (661) 324-6893    www.CareerServicesCenter.com/BusinessCenter.htm

In partnership with your Career Services Center
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